
i5industries.com

Discounting for all i5 Industries products:

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS)
i5 Industries ID #10594 Contract #25030 for Furniture, Furnishings, and Services
Contract Period: 5/1/2025 - 05/31/2030
Scope: All i5 Industries Collections & Products
Pricing: Always reference latest list price book - Locate it on-line at i5industries.com | Price List

orders@i5industries.com

Ordering Instructions:
- Purchase orders may be submitted either directly to i5 Industries or through an authorized servicing dealer.
- Must note i5 Industries Contract #25030 on the purchase order

Payments: Dealers standard terms apply. Spiff Does Apply.

Fees / Service Rates Quoted Project-By-Project:
- Installation Rates: $34.86 hourly, per person
- Reconfiguration / Moves: $34.86 hourly, per person

Freight Charges: $100 net handling charge applies to any LTL orders under $2500 list. $50 for any UPS or
FedEx orders under $2500 list.

Not yet a member? JOIN! www.tips-usa.com Choose " Become A Member"

***For Dealer Use Only***

Information is as accurate as possible at the time of posting. Information is subject to change at any time without notice. Errors and omissions are subject to correction.


